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11 km

Dos.

160
164
56
155
156
106
10
158
142
31
83
a8
154
87

24
34
141
16
62
163
169
42
148
120
59
88
132
25
36
75
39

90
22
123
167
144
19
129
73
145
168
69
38
76
43
23
20
119
107
113
170
121

Nom

THOMAS Clement
VALENTIN Pierre
GUALTIERI Jean-pierre
WELTER Sebastien
CESARATTO Michael
REYSZ Thierry
BERVILLER Guillaume
BIANCHI Romain
WAGNER Pierre
COLLOVALD Arnaud
MANGEOT Thibaud
FRANCHINI Audrey
AMORELLI Antonio
METHAIS Thomas
VECRIN Cyril

CABY BAER Dominique
CRISTOFARO Pascal
WAGNER Emmanuel
BOMBARDIER Arnaud
HELLMANN Herve
PASQUINI Antony
NOSS Benoit

ELOY Frédéric
JACQUES Alexandra
SCHUMACHER Christian
HAY Fred

MIQUEL Christophe
VALENTIN Mireille
CAFORA Lucien
DEGANDT Joanny
LAIGLE Guillaume
DIDELOT Matthieu
KUBIAK Samuel
MODER Lucas
BRISSET Julien
STEINMETZ Caroline
DESCHAUX Kerian
WALLERICH Marc
BOUQUET Romain
TRAVAGLIA Matthieu
KOCH Katia

WELTER Mathieu
BORDIN Alain
KEIFFER Frederic

DI PENTIMA Damien
LAMBERT Pascal
ELOY Laure

BRIYS Didier

BRAUN Andreas
SCHMITT Laurent
RICHTER Julien
SABBA Frederic
GUERIN Christophe
SEVRAIN Jérémy

Temps

00:47:17
00:49:25
00:50:13
00:53:48
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:21
00:56:31
00:56:33
00:58:22
00:58:41
00:58:58
00:59:48
00:59:49
00:59:50
00:59:51
00:59:55
01:00:11
01:00:28
01:00:33
01:01:51
01:02:09
01:02:14
01:02:16
01:02:16
01:02:37
01:03:09
01:03:33
01:04:35
01:05:59
01:06:08
01:06:32
01:07:08
01:07:46
01:08:04
01:08:37
01:08:48
01:08:51
01:09:02
01:09:09
01:09:23
01:09:38
01:09:40
01:09:57
01:10:13
01:10:34
01:11:14
01:12:12
01:12:25
01:12:56
01:13:03
01:13:04
01:13:11
01:13:24

Trail des Crétes d'Entrange

Clt Cat.

1SEM
1ESM
wvim
2SEM
3SEM
2ViMm
4SEM
5SE M
6SE M
7SEM
8SEM
1SEF
3ViM
9SEM
4ViMm
wv2m
1v3im
5Vim
10SEM
11SEM
12SEM
6V1M
13SEM
2SEF
2Vim
14SEM
15SEM
1V2F
2V2m
16SE M
17SEM
18SEM
19SEM
2ESM
20SEM
3SE F
1CAM
3v2M
21SEM
22SEM
1V1iF
3ESM
3V3iM
7ViMm
23SEM
42 M
4SEF
5v2m
24SEM
25SEM
26SEM
8ViM
27SEM
28SEM

11km

N° Licence

A18983C
A84165C

20070005565

A94835¢

A95310C

A97469C

341382

1617661
1706894

A91710c

Club

Embrun triatlon club
triatlon ladeuville
TEAM LOOSE
Thionville VTT

TGV54

TRITYC

TRITYC
TRITYC

PHAR

TGV 54
TEAM LOOSE

ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE

FLT Belvaux

LE LOFT

C3FVTT

VSPA
UEM SPORTS

CS Thionville

LES ARTS HOMBOURGEOIS

CST Thionville
TRITYC

}«i‘\ Edité par ChronoPro

e

www.chronopro.net

23-sept-18

Entrange (57)-FRA

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

V. (km/h)

13,96
13,36
13,14
12,27
12,02
12,01
11,92
11,68
11,67
11,31
11,25
11,19
11,04
11,03
11,03
11,03
11,02
10,97
10,92
10,90
10,67
10,62
10,61
10,60
10,60
10,54
10,45
10,39
10,22
10,00
9,98
9,92
9,83
9,74
9,70
9,62
9,59
9,59
9,56
9,54
9,51
9,48
9,47
9,44
9,40
9,35
9,27
9,14
9,11
9,05
9,03
9,03
9,02
8,99
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
9
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

11 km

Dos.

15
14
147
95
65
77
103
53
32
41
102
68
91

117
12
13
79

130
52
82
81

127

128
89

16
28
85
%
45

162
63
54
98
44

137

161

114
71

126
64
17
35

100

33
67
101
152
92
131

Nom

BATOG Stéphanie
BLUM Sandrine
BLUM Alexandre
ZANON Bastien
NIHOTTE Anne-sophie
HITTINGER Pierre
LAROCHE Jeremy
POILBLANC Benjamin
GENOT Sébastien
CORAZZA Cyril

EL HACHEM Firas
PILUTTI Jonathan
JOZEFIAK Christophe
MOITRIER Kévin
BADEROT Barbara
BERTOLI Emeric
SBABO Céline
BILBAULT Gaelle
BLONDEL Franck
LECLERC Romain
TRIGO Eric
GASPERS Stéphane
MALLICK Sandrine
LUDWIG Loic
TOUBHANS Cédric
TOUBHANS Lise
MISSON Angel
BERNARDET Caroline
FANARA Pascal
CHERRIER Jason
MELOT Benedicte
OTTAVIANI Gérard
FALQUE Claire
GIRAULT Mickael
HERMOSO Emilie
GOERGEN Jerome
PAQUET Jerome
ENTRINGER Cédric
VERLET Patrick
GOVIN Alexandre
SABBA Christophe
KLEIN Melissa
TERVER Josiane
HILD Bertrand
BON Ghislaine
DECKER-RICHERT Caroline
PELET Sandra
ADAM Frangois
CORDUAN Audrey
JACQUES Marvin
BOCZEK Karolina
MARIN Michael
MOUNARD Loic
TRIPODI Tania

Temps

01:13:53
01:14:10
01:14:10
01:14:13
01:14:24
01:14:30
01:14:36
01:14:47
01:14:47
01:14:56
01:15:08
01:15:40
01:16:34
01:16:43
01:16:58
01:17:14
01:17:27
01:17:49
01:17:58
01:18:01
01:18:50
01:19:15
01:19:24
01:19:26
01:19:43
01:19:44
01:20:01
01:20:21
01:20:29
01:20:37
01:21:02
01:21:30
01:21:47
01:21:47
01:21:52
01:21:52
01:22:12
01:22:21
01:22:21
01:22:22
01:22:30
01:22:39
01:22:53
01:23:52
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:23:54
01:24:05
01:24:06
01:24:12
01:25:03
01:25:04
01:26:15
01:26:20

Trail des Crétes d'Entrange

Clt Cat.

11km

N° Licence

5SE F

2V1F

9ViM
29SEM

3V1F

30SEM
31SEM
32SEM

33SEM
34SEM
ovim

355EM
36SE M
37SEM

6SE F

38SEM

7SEF

8SEF

11vim
39SEM

40SEM
12vim

4V1F

A93381C

41SEM
42SEM

9SE F

4V3 M
2V2F
5V3 M

43SEM
10SE F

6V3 M

11SE F
44SEM

12SEF

45SEM
46SE M

47SEM

48SEM
49SEM
13vim
13SEF
3V2F

50SE M

14SE F
15SEF

16SE F

7V3 M
S5V1F

51SEM

17SE F
14vim
15vVim

6V1F

Sd

Edité par ChronoPro
www.chronopro.net

Club

HAPPY TEAM
HAPPY TEAM

BF SPORT CLUB

LES ARTS HOMBOURGEOIS

TRITYC

CROSSFIT METZ

TRYTIC

L'AUDUNOISE

23-sept-18
Entrange (57)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)
FRA 8,93
FRA 8,90
FRA 8,90
FRA 8,89
FRA 8,87
FRA 8,86
FRA 8,85
FRA 8,83
FRA 8,83
FRA 8,81
FRA 8,78
FRA 8,72
FRA 8,62
FRA 8,60
FRA 8,58
FRA 8,55
FRA 8,52
FRA 8,48
FRA 8,47
FRA 8,46
FRA 8,37
FRA 8,33
FRA 8,31
FRA 8,31
FRA 8,28
FRA 8,28
FRA 8,25
FRA 8,21
FRA 8,20
FRA 8,19
FRA 8,14
FRA 8,10
BEL 8,07
FRA 8,07
FRA 8,06
FRA 8,06
FRA 8,03
FRA 8,01
FRA 8,01
FRA 8,01
FRA 8,00
FRA 7,99
FRA 7,96
FRA 7,87
FRA 7,87
FRA 7,87
FRA 7,87
FRA 7,85
FRA 7,85
FRA 7,84
POL 7,76
FRA 7,76
FRA 7,65
FRA 7,64
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151}

153
154
155

11 km

Dos.

27

55
146
18
50
110
74
51
149
150
70
94
99
140
97
157
159
66

139
57
135
80

29
26
84
116
93
47
125

122
104
78
143

138
124
58

108
133
134
60
61

Nom

CHERRIER Jean philippe
BENEDA Allison
GOYARD Dominique
WIRBEL Sandra
BONNEFOY Peggy
FRIEDRICH Eric
ROMARY Sandrine
LABBE Nicolas
GAPIHAN Jana
MAIER Marie pierre
RICHARD Manuella
KLAK Marie-jo
NESTLER Jorg
PARISOT Sébastien
VISINE Mickaél
PAGANOTTO Vanessa
WERKMEISTER Stephane
MILLE Juliette

IEU Rethy

BARBERET Lucile
VILVOT Jean philippe
HARM Denis
VARACHAUD Frederic
LICHT Laurent
AUDRAIN Mathilde
CLEMENT Julien
CHAUSSEE Coralie
MARION Audrey
SALVATI Laetitia
MULLER Mireille
FONDEUR Nathalie
TABENI Rachel

BEI Patrick
STEINBRUNN Veronique
ROYER Delphine
LAUDE Matthieu
WALCZAK Alexandre
BAPTISTE Patricia
VILVOT Christine
STRACH Marie
HARM Valerie
BERTOLI Carole
RIEDL Valerie

VANIN Rémi

VANIN Tiffany
HECKLER Simon
HECKLER Anne

Temps

01:26:28
01:28:16
01:28:20
01:28:21
01:29:22
01:29:23
01:29:23
01:29:27
01:29:28
01:29:32
01:29:34
01:29:34
01:29:53
01:29:54
01:29:54
01:29:56
01:29:56
01:30:20
01:30:46
01:30:52
01:30:55
01:31:04
01:31:14
01:31:41
01:31:42
01:31:44
01:31:54
01:31:55
01:31:57
01:32:18
01:33:32
01:33:42
01:33:44
01:34:02
01:34:18
01:36:59
01:39:45
01:39:52
01:39:52
01:40:18
01:40:26
01:41:21
01:50:29
02:01:11
02:01:12
02:11:43
02:11:43

Trail des Crétes d'Entrange

Clt Cat.

6V2 M
18SEF
8V3 M
7V1F
8V1F
16VimM
9V1F
52SEM
19SE F
10V1F
4V2 F
1V3F
17vim
8vim
19vim
20SE F
53SEM
11V1F
54SE M
21SEF
V2M
20V1iM
8vV2 M
55SE M
22SE F
56SE M
23SEF
24SEF
25SE F
S5V2F
12V1F
13V1F
21ViM
6V2 F
26SE F
57SEM
58SE M
7V2F
8V2 F
14V1F
15V1F
27SEF
28SE F
59SE M
29SE F
60SE M
1ESF

L

11km

N° Licence

www.chronopro.net

Club

CA MALLING
L'AUDUNOISE
Malling
Malling

C. A. MALLING
LES POILUS
LES POILUS

LES POILUS

ES Hagondange

TEAM IMPALA
CA DUDELANGE

BOUZONVILLE HANDBALL

TEAM IMPALA

Edité par ChronoPro

23-sept-18
Entrange (57)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)
FRA 7,63
FRA 7,48
FRA 7,47
FRA 7,47
FRA 7,39
FRA 7,38
FRA 7,38
FRA 7,38
GER 7,38
FRA 7,37
FRA 7,37
FRA 7,37
GER 7,34
FRA 7,34
FRA 7,34
FRA 7,34
FRA 7,34
FRA 7,31
FRA 7,27
FRA 7,26
FRA 7,26
FRA 7,25
LUX 7,23
FRA 7,20
FRA 7,20
FRA 7,19
FRA 7,18
FRA 7,18
FRA 7,18
FRA 7,15
FRA 7,06
LUX 7,04
LUX 7,04
FRA 7,02
FRA 7,00
FRA 6,81
FRA 6,62
FRA 6,61
FRA 6,61
FRA 6,58
FRA 6,57
FRA 6,51
FRA 5,97
FRA 5,45
FRA 5,45
FRA 5,01
FRA 5,01
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